Draft Restaurant & Sports Bar Premier FF League

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:00pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bolts

Joe & Wheels
Deezmuthafukaz

Surf N Turf

Stafford Infection

BIG BOSS

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Heads. Spikes. Walls.
Bolts

Joe & Wheels
Deezmuthafukaz

Surf N Turf

Stafford Infection

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Shogun

Heads. Spikes. Walls.
Bolts

Joe & Wheels
Deezmuthafukaz

Surf N Turf

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Beach Bums

Shogun

Heads. Spikes. Walls.
Bolts

Joe & Wheels
Deezmuthafukaz

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Pete C

Beach Bums

Shogun

Heads. Spikes. Walls.
Bolts

Joe & Wheels

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Baboball

Pete C

Beach Bums

Shogun

Heads. Spikes. Walls.
Bolts

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BIG BOSS

Baboball

Pete C

Beach Bums

Shogun

Heads. Spikes. Walls.

121.20
147.40
112.10
106.30
132.30
112.40

87.00
177.00
159.20

82.50
200.40
156.10

100.00
94.70
153.80
96.40
75.00
106.90

98.60
104.20
98.50
155.10
95.50
200.90

106.10
171.40

70.20
120.80
108.60
153.90

89.70
165.90
83.30
71.90
89.70
120.90

149.20
147.90
183.30
150.30
68.60
99.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

WARRIOR CHIEF
Heads. Spikes. Walls.
Shogun

Beach Bums

Pete C

Baboball

WARRIOR CHIEF
Shogun

Beach Bums

Pete C

Baboball

BIG BOSS

WARRIOR CHIEF
Beach Bums

Pete C

Baboball

BIG BOSS
Stafford Infection

WARRIOR CHIEF
Pete C

Baboball

BIG BOSS
Stafford Infection
Surf N Turf

WARRIOR CHIEF
Baboball

BIG BOSS
Stafford Infection
Surf N Turf
Deezmuthafukaz

WARRIOR CHIEF
BIG BOSS
Stafford Infection
Surf N Turf
Deezmuthafukaz
Joe & Wheels

WARRIOR CHIEF
Stafford Infection
Surf N Turf
Deezmuthafukaz
Joe & Wheels
Bolts

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

112.30
157.80
128.60
134.30
143.80

93.10

79.90
105.10
103.30

92.50
149.70
133.70

86.10
90.70
165.60
59.50
169.70
90.90

138.20
109.60
103.60
137.60
99.70
91.20

213.60

77.90
162.70
115.80
125.20
134.40

94.20
94.40
113.70
95.50
85.20
90.00

57.70
95.80
107.70
132.10
82.90
68.00

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Draft Restaurant & Sports Bar Premier FF League 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:00pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Stafford Infection 156.70 Vs WARRIOR CHIEF 70.30
BIG BOSS 109.30 VS Surf N Turf 179.50
Baboball 123.40 VS Deezmuthafukaz 97.80
Pete C 200.10 VS Joe & Wheels 156.60
Beach Bums 138.20 VS Bolts 159.70
Shogun 144.10 Vs Heads. Spikes. Wallls. 141.20

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Surf N Turf 148.60 VS WARRIOR CHIEF 96.00
Stafford Infection 131.00 VS Deezmuthafukaz 93.40
BIG BOSS 110.50 VS Joe & Wheels 90.70
Baboball 195.90 VS Bolts 111.20
Pete C 104.00 VS Heads. Spikes. Wallls. 83.00
Beach Bums 132.30 Vs Shogun 73.50

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Deezmuthafukaz 86.60 VS WARRIOR CHIEF 124.60
Surf N Turf 115.00 VS Joe & Wheels 68.50
Stafford Infection 135.50 VS Bolts 136.00
BIG BOSS 140.90 Vs Heads. Spikes. Wallls. 150.70
Baboball 114.80 VS Shogun 134.60
Pete C 41.70 VS Beach Bums 143.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Joe & Wheels 117.60 VS WARRIOR CHIEF 131.40
Deezmuthafukaz 135.00 VS Bolts 87.20
Surf N Turf 90.50 VS Heads. Spikes. Wallls. 43.20
Stafford Infection 100.90 Vs Shogun 124.60
BIG BOSS 185.50 VS Beach Bums 129.90
Baboball 139.80 VS Pete C 111.50

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Bolts 143.20 VS WARRIOR CHIEF 55.50
Joe & Wheels 119.40 Vs Heads. Spikes. Wallls. 162.00
Deezmuthafukaz 121.30 VS Shogun 88.60
Surf N Turf 111.80 VS Beach Bums 101.70
Stafford Infection 117.50 VS Pete C 85.10
BIG BOSS 244.50 VS Baboball 148.40

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Heads. Spikes. Wallls. 70.50 S WARRIOR CHIEF 110.10
Bolts 82.10 Vs Shogun 108.50
Joe & Wheels 107.00 VS Beach Bums 157.10
Deezmuthafukaz 124.40 VS Pete C 123.00
Surf N Turf 125.60 S Baboball 107.00
Stafford Infection 114.50 VS BIG BOSS 178.10

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Shogun 85.80 VS WARRIOR CHIEF 65.80
Heads. Spikes. Wallls. 138.00 Vs Beach Bums 189.00
Bolts 97.50 VS Pete C 127.10
Joe & Wheels 85.50 VS Baboball 108.00
Deezmuthafukaz 97.60 VS BIG BOSS 185.00
Surf N Turf 112.30 VS Stafford Infection 51.10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
Draft Restaurant & Sports Bar Premier FF League 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:00pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Beach Bums 129.30 VS WARRIOR CHIEF 108.60
Shogun 91.30 Vs Pete C 111.40
Heads. Spikes. Wallls. 177.90 VS Baboball 114.50
Bolts 102.10 VS BIG BOSS 124.80
Joe & Wheels 120.30 VS Stafford Infection 117.20
Deezmuthafukaz 86.80 VS Surf N Turf 142.70

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Pete C 120.60 VS WARRIOR CHIEF 141.20
Beach Bums 135.50 VS Baboball 88.70
Shogun 128.00 VS BIG BOSS 129.20
Heads. Spikes. Wallls. 114.30 Vs Stafford Infection 100.80
Bolts 92.60 VS Surf N Turf 123.10
Joe & Wheels 159.30 VS Deezmuthafukaz 73.80

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Baboball 91.26 VS WARRIOR CHIEF 116.23
Pete C 118.87 VS BIG BOSS 133.70
Beach Bums 156.50 VS Stafford Infection 107.40
Shogun 175.10 Vs Surf N Turf 135.00
Heads. Spikes. Wallls. 81.80 VS Deezmuthafukaz 151.40
Bolts 72.10 VS Joe & Wheels 104.70

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

BIG BOSS 72.30 VS WARRIOR CHIEF 54.10
Baboball 95.70 VS Stafford Infection 93.00
Pete C 119.20 VS Surf N Turf 82.00
Beach Bums 121.40 VS Deezmuthafukaz 105.90
Shogun 48.80 VS Joe & Wheels 127.70
Heads. Spikes. Wallls. 51.00 Vs Bolts 97.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



