

Draft Restaurant & Sports Bar Premier FF League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:00pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bolts	121.20	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	112.30
Joe & Wheels	147.40	VS	Heads. Spikes. Walls.	157.80
Deezmuthafukaz	112.10	VS	Shogun	128.60
Surf N Turf	106.30	VS	Beach Bums	134.30
Stafford Infection	132.30	VS	Pete C	143.80
BIG BOSS	112.40	VS	Baboball	93.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Heads. Spikes. Walls.	87.00	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	79.90
Bolts	177.00	VS	Shogun	105.10
Joe & Wheels	159.20	VS	Beach Bums	103.30
Deezmuthafukaz	82.50	VS	Pete C	92.50
Surf N Turf	200.40	VS	Baboball	149.70 133.70
Stafford Infection	156.10	VS	BIG BOSS	133.70
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Shogun	100.00	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	86.10
Heads. Spikes. Walls.	94.70	VS	Beach Bums	90.70
Bolts	153.80	VS	Pete C	165.60
Joe & Wheels	96.40	VS	Baboball	59.50
Deezmuthafukaz	75.00	VS	BIG BOSS	169.70
Surf N Turf	106.90	VS	Stafford Infection	90.90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Beach Bums	98.60	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	138.20
Shogun	104.20	VS	Pete C	109.60
Heads. Spikes. Walls. Bolts	98.50 155.10	VS	Baboball BIG BOSS	103.60 137.60
Joe & Wheels	95.50	vs vs	Stafford Infection	99.70
Deezmuthafukaz	200.90	VS VS	Surf N Turf	91.20
DODZINGNAZ	200.00	٧٥	San it ran	01.20
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Pete C	106.10	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	213.60
Beach Bums	171.40	VS	Baboball	77.90
Shogun	70.20	VS	BIG BOSS	162.70
Heads. Spikes. Walls.	120.80	VS	Stafford Infection	115.80
Bolts	108.60	VS	Surf N Turf	125.20
Joe & Wheels	153.90	VS	Deezmuthafukaz	134.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	90.70		WARRIOR CHIEF	04.20
Baboball Pete C	89.70 165.90	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF BIG BOSS	94.20 94.40
Beach Bums	83.30	VS VS	Stafford Infection	113.70
Shogun	71.90	VS VS	Surf N Turf	95.50
Heads. Spikes. Walls.	89.70	VS	Deezmuthafukaz	85.20
Bolts	120.90	vs	Joe & Wheels	90.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BIG BOSS	149.20	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	57.70
Baboball	147.90	VS	Stafford Infection	95.80
Pete C	183.30	VS	Surf N Turf	107.70
Beach Bums	150.30	VS	Deezmuthafukaz	132.10
Shogun	68.60	VS	Joe & Wheels	82.90
Heads. Spikes. Walls.	99.50	VS	Bolts	68.00



Draft Restaurant & Sports Bar Premier FF League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:00pm ET

W. I O NEL W. I O				_
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	450.70		WARRIOR CLIEF	70.00
Stafford Infection BIG BOSS	156.70 109.30	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF Surf N Turf	70.30 179.50
		VS	Deezmuthafukaz	
Baboball Pete C	123.40	VS	Joe & Wheels	97.80 156.60
Beach Bums	200.10 138.20	VS	Bolts	159.70
	144.10	VS	Heads. Spikes. Walls.	141.20
Shogun	144.10	VS	neads. Spikes. Walls.	141.20
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Surf N Turf	148.60	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	96.00
Stafford Infection	131.00	VS	Deezmuthafukaz	93.40
BIG BOSS	110.50	VS	Joe & Wheels	90.70
Baboball	195.90	VS	Bolts	111.20
Pete C	104.00	VS	Heads. Spikes. Walls.	83.00
Beach Bums	132.30	VS	Shogun	73.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Deezmuthafukaz	86.60	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	124.60
Surf N Turf	115.00	VS	Joe & Wheels	68.50
Stafford Infection	135.50	VS	Bolts	136.00
BIG BOSS	140.90	VS	Heads. Spikes. Walls.	150.70
Baboball	114.80	VS	Shogun	134.60
Pete C	41.70	VS	Beach Bums	143.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Joe & Wheels	117.60	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	131.40
Deezmuthafukaz	135.00	VS	Bolts	87.20
Surf N Turf	90.50	VS	Heads. Spikes. Walls.	43.20
Stafford Infection	100.90	VS	Shogun	124.60
BIG BOSS	185.50	VS	Beach Bums	129.90
Baboball	139.80	VS	Pete C	111.50
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Bolts	143.20	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	55.50
Joe & Wheels	119.40	VS	Heads. Spikes. Walls.	162.00
Deezmuthafukaz	121.30	VS	Shogun	88.60
Surf N Turf	111.80	VS	Beach Bums	101.70
Stafford Infection	117.50	VS	Pete C	85.10
BIG BOSS	244.50	VS	Baboball	148.40
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Heads. Spikes. Walls.	70.50	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	110.10
Bolts	82.10	VS	Shogun	108.50
Joe & Wheels	107.00	VS	Beach Bums	157.10
Deezmuthafukaz	124.40	VS	Pete C	123.00
Surf N Turf	125.60	VS	Baboball	107.00
Stafford Infection	114.50	VS	BIG BOSS	178.10
Wook 14 NEL Wook 14				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	0F 00	V/0	WARRIOR CHIEF	GE 00
Shogun	85.80 138.00	VS		65.80 180.00
Heads. Spikes. Walls. Bolts	138.00 97.50	VS	Beach Bums Pete C	189.00 127.10
Joe & Wheels	97.50 85.50	VS	Baboball	127.10
Deezmuthafukaz	97.60	VS	BIG BOSS	185.00
Surf N Turf		VS VS	Stafford Infection	51.10
Suii N Tuii	112.30	VS	Statiora infection	51.10



Draft Restaurant & Sports Bar Premier FF League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:00pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Beach Bums	129.30	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	108.60
Shogun	91.30	VS	Pete C	111.40
Heads. Spikes. Walls.	177.90	VS	Baboball	114.50
Bolts	102.10	VS	BIG BOSS	124.80
Joe & Wheels	120.30	VS	Stafford Infection	117.20
Deezmuthafukaz	86.80	VS	Surf N Turf	142.70
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Pete C	120.60	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	141.20
Beach Bums	135.50	VS	Baboball	88.70
Shogun	128.00	VS	BIG BOSS	129.20
Heads. Spikes. Walls.	114.30	VS	Stafford Infection	100.80
Bolts	92.60	VS	Surf N Turf	123.10
Joe & Wheels	159.30	VS	Deezmuthafukaz	73.80
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Baboball	91.26	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	116.23
Pete C	118.87	VS	BIG BOSS	133.70
Beach Bums	156.50	VS	Stafford Infection	107.40
Shogun	175.10	VS	Surf N Turf	135.00
Heads. Spikes. Walls.	81.80	VS	Deezmuthafukaz	151.40
Bolts	72.10	VS	Joe & Wheels	104.70
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
BIG BOSS	72.30	VS	WARRIOR CHIEF	54.10
Baboball	95.70	VS	Stafford Infection	93.00
Pete C	119.20	VS	Surf N Turf	82.00
Beach Bums	121.40	VS	Deezmuthafukaz	105.90
Shogun	48.80	VS	Joe & Wheels	127.70
Heads. Spikes. Walls.	51.00	VS	Bolts	97.00